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The Leader in Representing
European Institutional Investors
in Shareholder Litigation Around the Globe
KTMC is the world’s foremost law firm representing institutional investors in class actions, direct actions,
corporate governance and merger & acquisition litigation, antitrust actions, and other complex litigation
around the globe. We are proud to have earned the continued trust of pension funds, asset managers,
mutual fund managers, insurance companies, and hedge funds across Europe. In today’s environment,
investors are increasingly focused  on shareholder litigation for furthering strong governance, accountability,
stewardship goals, and seeking financial recovery. KTMC provides comprehensive and customizable
solutions allowing our clients to utilize shareholder litigation in a way that best fits their needs.
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The Firm is proud to have represented European institutional investors as lead plaintiffs in these
groundbreaking and record setting cases: 

Groundbreaking Cases

US Litigation Non-US Litigation

Bank of America   

Kraft Heinz       

General Electric  

Rivian* 

Celgene*

Luckin Coffee   

$150M

$130M

$105M

$100M

$85M

$85M

JP Morgan

Allergan     

Walgreens      

HP      

Becton Dickinson 

Wells Fargo*

$2.245B

$450M

$362.5M

$250M

$239M

$175M

$1.6B

$1.5B

$1.2B

$352M

$92.4M

AUD $110M

Steinhoff

Fortis Bank

Royal Bank of Scotland

Royal Dutch Shell

Olympus Corporation

BHP Billiton Limited*

*Settlement awaiting Court approval at time of publication




