

## The Leader in Representing European Institutional Investors in Shareholder Litigation Around the Globe

KTMC is the world's foremost law firm representing institutional investors in class actions, direct actions, corporate governance and merger & acquisition litigation, antitrust actions, and other complex litigation around the globe. We are proud to have earned the continued trust of pension funds, asset managers, mutual fund managers, insurance companies, and hedge funds across Europe. In today's environment, investors are increasingly focused on shareholder litigation for furthering strong governance, accountability, stewardship goals, and seeking financial recovery. KTMC provides comprehensive and customizable solutions allowing our clients to utilize shareholder litigation in a way that best fits their needs.

## — Groundbreaking Cases —

The Firm is proud to have represented European institutional investors as lead plaintiffs in these groundbreaking and record setting cases:

<u>US Litigation</u>				Non-US Litigation		
Bank of America	\$2.245B	JP Morgan	\$150M	Steinhoff	\$1.6B	
Kraft Heinz	\$450M	Allergan	\$130M	Fortis Bank	\$1.5B	
General Electric	\$362.5M	Walgreens	\$105M	Royal Bank of Scotland	\$1.2B	
Rivian*	\$250M	HP	\$100M	Royal Dutch Shell	\$352M	
Celgene*	\$239M	Becton Dickinson	\$85M	Olympus Corporation	\$92.4M	
Luckin Coffee	\$175M	Wells Fargo*	\$85M	BHP Billiton Limited*	AUD \$110M	

<sup>\*</sup>Settlement awaiting Court approval at time of publication

## For more information, please contact:

Darren J. Check, Esquire Emily N. Christiansen, Esquire Bram Hendriks

dcheck@ktmc.com echristiansen@ktmc.com bhendriks@ktmc.com

1101:4:--4:--

KTMC.COM SECURITIESTRACKER.COM

N - -- 110 1 111 -- -- 11 - --